PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

PARTY PREFERENCE
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DEMOCRATIC (DEM) 4,278 49.61

02 = REPUBLICAN (REP) 4,288 49.73

03 = LIBERTARIAN (LIB) 12 .14

04 = WISCONSIN GREEN (WG ) 40 .46

05 = CONSTITUTIION (CON) 5 .06

01 02 03 04 05

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 18 42 0 0 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 48 75 0 2 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 55 86 1 0 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 50 80 1 0 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 70 59 0 0 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 34 64 0 0 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 32 34 0 0 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 117 181 0 0 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 121 159 0 1 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 24 57 0 1 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 96 76 0 0 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 54 91 0 0 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 53 43 0 1 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 48 51 0 0 1
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 19 31 0 0 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 54 94 0 3 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 137 161 0 2 1
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 18 43 0 1 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 11 43 0 0 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 184 172 0 1 1
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 46 86 0 1 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 24 39 0 0 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 73 68 0 0 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 21 33 0 0 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 16 12 0 0 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0 0 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 44 23 0 1 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 200 139 0 1 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 36 74 0 0 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 33 72 0 1 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 50 39 0 0 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 69 35 0 0 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 130 79 1 0 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 61 45 0 0 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 79 44 0 0 0
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 89 53 0 3 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 67 44 0 1 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 65 47 0 1 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 108 66 0 0 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 140 138 0 0 0



0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 168 114 0 1 1
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 139 95 1 1 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 127 101 0 0 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 146 108 0 2 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 83 109 0 1 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 119 100 0 1 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 33 13 1 1 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 169 161 0 0 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 251 229 3 8 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 192 130 1 0 1
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 160 172 3 3 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 54 116 0 0 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 43 62 0 1 0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
DEMOCRATIC
GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JIM DOYLE 4,420 99.44
02 = WRITE-IN 25 .56

01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 20 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 53 1
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 64 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 64 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 73 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 31 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 37 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 121 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 118 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 31 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 103 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 56 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 57 1
0014 T. OF METOMEN 41 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 21 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 43 2
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 139 2
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 17 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 18 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 212 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 42 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 32 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 88 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 24 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 24 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 51 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 181 1
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 40 0



0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 29 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 40 1
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 68 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 133 2
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 73 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 89 0
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 97 1
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 70 3
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 63 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 104 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 164 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 165 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 152 4
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 140 2
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 167 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 92 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 111 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 34 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 160 1
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 249 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 185 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 138 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 56 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 40 1

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = BARBARA C. LAWTON

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 19 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 49 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 60 1
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 60 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 66 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 26 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 33 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 107 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 98 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 26 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 89 2
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 52 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 53 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 39 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 18 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 41 1
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 111 1
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 16 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

DEMOCRATIC

VOTES PERCENT

3,835 99.69
12 .31



0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 17 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 177 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 39 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 30 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 70 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 17 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 22 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 43 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 156 1
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 39 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 23 1
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 37 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 54 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 118 1
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 64 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 74 0
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 78 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 67 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 54 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 87 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 148 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 141 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 135 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 118 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 142 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 80 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 93 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 31 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 134 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 220 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 159 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 124 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 51 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 30 2
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
DEMOCRATIC
ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = KATHLEEN FALK 1,529 29.79
02 = PEGGY A. LAUTENSCHLAGER 3,598 70.11
03 = WRITE-IN 5 .10
01 02 03
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 11 10 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 27 31 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 28 45 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 19 56 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 25 55 0
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

DEMOCRATIC

SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DOUG LA FOLLETTE 3,496 76.94

02 = SCOT ROSS 1,046 23.02

03 = WRITE-IN 2 .04
01 02 03
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 17 4 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 34 18 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 50 19 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 55 14 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 59 19 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 31 8 1
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 28 12 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 95 27 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 96 25 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 23 10 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 82 32 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 47 12 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 56 11 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 36 14 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 19 3 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 42 14 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 95 33 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 13 5 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 16 5 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 164 52 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 29 12 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 24 8 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 60 19 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 21 2 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 15 9 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 38 12 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 125 59 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 34 7 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 27 5 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 33 12 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 57 9 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 114 27 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 65 10 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 67 22 0
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 68 30 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 53 27 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 56 15 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 88 25 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 141 31 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 134 32 0



0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 135 32 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 111 30 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 140 27 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 82 21 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 102 24 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 30 4 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 117 29 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 162 63 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 138 47 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 99 32 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 45 14 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 28 13 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

DEMOCRATIC

STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DAWN MARIE SASS 3,728 99.76
02 = WRITE-IN 9 .24

01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 18 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 44 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 59 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 61 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 66 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 27 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 32 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 101 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 99 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 27 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 90 1
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 48 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 57 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 38 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 19 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 42 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 104 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 14 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 17 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 178 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 38 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 29 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 66 1
0024 V. OF EDEN 15 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 20 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 42 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 155 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 37 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 23 0



0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 37 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 57 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 112 1
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 64 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 71 0
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 77 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 65 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 54 1
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 89 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 140 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 137 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 127 1
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 115 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 135 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 76 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 101 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 28 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 124 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 200 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 158 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 113 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 53 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 29 1
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
DEMOCRATIC
UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = BEN MASEL 544 11.19
02 = HERB KOHL 4,309 88.66
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .14

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 3 18 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 4 52 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 9 60 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 10 59 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 5 76 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 11 30 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 7 37 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 14 128 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 9 124 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 9 27 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 9 111 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 7 53 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 10 55 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 2 49 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 3 19 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 9 51 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 15 129 0



0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 4 14 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 3 16 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 29 200 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 6 38 1
0022 V. OF BRANDON 3 28 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 9 77 1
0024 V. OF EDEN 2 21 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 5 20 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 3 50 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 27 168 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 4 39 1
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 5 28 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 8 39 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 6 64 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 22 131 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 7 71 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 7 85 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 9 92 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 14 70 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 8 69 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 12 103 1
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 21 169 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 20 162 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 23 160 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 19 137 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 19 162 1
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 8 97 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 17 119 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 2 33 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 15 147 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 23 231 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 27 165 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 8 133 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 4 56 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 9 37 0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
DEMOCRATIC
STATE SENATOR - DIST 9
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JAMIE JOHN AULIK 226 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 68 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 27 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 52 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 40 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 39 0




REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 41

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

01 = MAURA ROBINSON 766 99.48
02 = WRITE-IN 4 .52
01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 16 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 35 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 100 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 26 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 19 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 111 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 206 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 151 1
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 102 2
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
REPUBLICAN
GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = MARK GREEN 5,289 99.66
02 = WRITE-IN 18 .34
01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 110 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 90 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 132 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 125 1
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 95 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 92 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 49 1
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 245 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 186 2
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 78 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 111 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 122 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 50 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 50 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 32 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 123 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 149 1
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 62 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 69 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 243 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 106 1
0022 V. OF BRANDON 45 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 82 0



0024 V. OF EDEN 41 1
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 19 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 41 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 139 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 85 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 65 1
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 39 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 52 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 99 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 66 1
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 56 2
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 79 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 69 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 65 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 84 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 177 2
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 127 1
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 133 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 130 1
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 133 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 148 1
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 116 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 14 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 166 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 207 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 141 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 164 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 129 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 59 0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
REPUBL ICAN
LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JEAN HUNDERTMARK 3,147 64.93
02 = NICK VOEGELI 1,693 34.93
03 = WRITE-IN 7 .14
01 02 03
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 48 61 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 45 34 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 71 50 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 81 30 1
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 55 29 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 61 28 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 34 14 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 159 59 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 126 48 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 46 20 1



0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 61 43

0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 85 29 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 33 17 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 28 17 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 27 8 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 68 51 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 73 67 1
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 36 22 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 40 23 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 139 66 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 66 34 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 18 21 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 48 25 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 31 7 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 10 7 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 29 12 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 82 52 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 48 33 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 42 20 1
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 18 17 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 31 18 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 63 33 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 47 21 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 33 14 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 44 24 1
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 46 13 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 37 21 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 53 22 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 124 45 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 87 35 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 89 44 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 71 40 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 84 38 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 84 42 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 75 34 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 10 4 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 93 53 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 97 78 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 73 57 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 92 46 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 80 42 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 26 25 0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
REPUBLICAN
ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = PAUL E. BUCHER 1,969 34.44
02 = J.B. VAN HOLLEN 3,747 65.53
03 = WRITE-IN 2 .03
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EMPIRE WD 1-3

FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2

FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2

RIPON WD 1-2

ROSENDALE

SPRINGVALE

TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5

WAUPUN WD 1-2
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OAKFIELD WD 1-2
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FOND DU LAC WD 10
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FOND DU LAC WD 14
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SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
SANDY SULLIVAN
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
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0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
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ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3
FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2
FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12

CoOo~NoOOUhWNE
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139
57
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202
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41
69
36
18

37
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37
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113
123
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,638 99.94
3 .06



0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 116 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 129 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 97 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 8 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 146 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 188 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 119 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 141 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 117 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 43 0

STATE TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JACK C. VOIGHT

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 110 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 79 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 126 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 116 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 78 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 73 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 43 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 217 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 165 1
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 62 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 91 1
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 114 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 46 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 42 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 29 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 108 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 135 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 58 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 61 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 204 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 93 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 41 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 68 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 36 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 18 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 37 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 127 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 79 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 64 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 38 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 49 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBL ICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,664 99.94
3 .06



0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 92 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 56 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 48 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 69 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 59 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 57 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 77 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 148 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 112 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 123 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 109 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 118 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 132 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 98 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 8 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 142 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 185 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 118 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 144 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 116 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 46 0

UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = ROBERT GERALD LORGE

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 107 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 80 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 113 1
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 100 2
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 73 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 70 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 41 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 199 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 157 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 56 2
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 84 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 107 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 45 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 40 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 27 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 100 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 126 1
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 52 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 57 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 187 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 87 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBL ICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,382 99.66
15 .34



0022 V. OF BRANDON 39 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 66 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 29 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 18 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 33 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 119 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 75 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 53 1
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 31 2
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 47 1
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 87 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 51 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 42 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 64 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 58 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 55 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 75 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 144 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 105 1
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 114 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 102 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 111 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 121 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 91 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 10 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 138 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 180 2
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 116 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 143 1
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 113 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 44 0

REP IN CONGRESS - DIST 6

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = TOM PETRI

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 109 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 79 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 123 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 124 1
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 81 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 70 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 42 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 233 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 178 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 64 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,860 99.65
17 .35
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FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON

CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4

EDEN
FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5
MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12
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41
28
101
136
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41
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148
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STATE SENATOR - DIST 9

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JOE LIEBHAM

02 = WRITE-IN

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

276  100.00



0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 83 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 68 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 48 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 37 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 40 0

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 27
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = STEVE KESTELL 258 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 77 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 65 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 46 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 34 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 36 0

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 41
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JOAN A. BALLWEG 957 99.38
02 = WRITE-IN 6 .62
01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 109 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 44 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 144 1
0022 V. OF BRANDON 39 1
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 14 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 147 1
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 190 2
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 125 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 145 1
REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 52
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = JOHN TOWNSEND 1,911 99.74
02 = WRITE-IN 5 .26
01 02
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 40 1
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 96 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 211 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 132 0



0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 50 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 91 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 61 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 51 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 70 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 66 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 61 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 80 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 164 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 123 1
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 125 1
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 116 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 125 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 137 1
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 100 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 12 0
REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 53
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = CAROL OWENS 762 51.45
02 = RICHARD J. SPANBAUER 719 48.55
03 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02 03
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 69 70 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 149 118 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 95 120 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 76 65 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 12 31 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 51 22 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 48 33 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 65 55 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 44 55 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 30 42 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 83 68 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 40 40 0

REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 59
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT

01 = DANIEL LeMAHIEU 478 99.79

02 = WRITE-IN 1 .21
01 02
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 79 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 126 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 70 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 101 1
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 69 0



0024 V. OF EDEN 33 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0

DISTRICT ATTORNEY

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = THOMAS L. STORM

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 108 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 80 1
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 120 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 112 1
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 78 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 69 1
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 40 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 217 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 178 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 65 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 90 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 119 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 48 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 40 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 27 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 101 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 136 2
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 55 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 66 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 205 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 88 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 39 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 68 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 30 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 18 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 36 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 130 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 78 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 61 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 36 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 51 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 93 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 52 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 52 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 68 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 60 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 56 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 79 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 164 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,690 99.81
9 .19



0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 117 1
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 122 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 108 1
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 126 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 140 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 100 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 11 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 139 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 188 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 118 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 143 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 115 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 50 0

COUNTY CLERK

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JOYCE A. BUECHEL

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 102 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 75 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 120 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 108 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 72 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 66 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 41 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 227 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 174 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 64 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 90 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 118 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 43 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 38 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 29 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 100 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 125 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 51 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 65 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 219 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 93 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 40 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 67 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 37 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 15 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 38 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 125 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 76 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,618 99.96
2 .04



0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 66 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 34 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 49 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 94 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 53 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 51 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 73 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 54 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 55 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 83 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 157 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 116 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 120 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 116 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 116 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 138 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 95 1
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 11 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 136 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 177 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 114 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 138 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 116 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 38 0

COUNTY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = JUDEEN V. DAMM

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 102 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 74 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 118 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 104 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 70 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 63 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 40 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 210 1
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 168 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 60 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 84 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 112 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 40 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 37 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 28 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 98 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 121 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 50 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,409 99.86
6 .14



0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 60 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 201 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 88 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 38 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 62 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 34 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 14 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 37 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 119 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 72 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 62 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 33 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 50 0
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 89 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 50 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 45 2
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 66 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 52 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 55 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 80 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 147 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 109 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 117 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 107 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 111 1
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 131 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 94 1
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 8 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 131 1
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 174 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 111 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 135 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 111 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 37 0

SHERIFF

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = MYLAN C. FINK, JR.

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 100 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 77 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 118 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 103 2
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 67 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 63 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 38 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBL ICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,420 99.68
14 .32



0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

EMPIRE WD 1-3

FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2
FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER

KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

O©CoO~NOOUOR,WNE

207
172
58
91
113
41
37
27
99
116
50
62
200
89
38
61
37
14

37
125
76
63
32
48
91
53
46
69
51
54
81
148
109
117
105
116
132
95

132
172
110
130
105

37
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CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
MARY L. KARST
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3
FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2
FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12

CoOo~NoOOUhWNE

117

198
87
38
62
36
14

37
120
73
63
33
49
93
52
48
67
53
54
77
142
109
114
110

eNoNoNololoNoloh JoloNooloNoloNooooooNoNololoNoNololooNoloN ool oNoNoNoNoNoNeoNal

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBLICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,419 99.95
2 .05



0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 112 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 130 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 94 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 8 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 133 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 173 1
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 113 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 129 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 110 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 39 0

REGISTER OF DEEDS

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = PATRICIA KRAUS

02 = WRITE-IN

01 02

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 103 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 72 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 118 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 106 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 65 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 64 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 37 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 211 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 170 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 60 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 88 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 116 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 40 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 36 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 27 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 93 1
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 116 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 49 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 57 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 204 0
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2 86 0
0022 V. OF BRANDON 38 0
0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4 61 0
0024 V. OF EDEN 36 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 13 0
0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5 0 0
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY 38 0
0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7 121 0
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2 74 0
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE 63 0
0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD 32 0
0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1 48 0

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

REPUBL ICAN

VOTES PERCENT

4,389 99.95
2 .05



0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2 91 0
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3 48 0
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4 48 1
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5 68 0
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6 52 0
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7 54 0
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8 78 0
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9 146 0
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10 107 0
0042 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11 115 0
0043 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12 113 0
0044 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 13 112 0
0045 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 14 127 0
0046 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 15 94 0
0047 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 16 9 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 130 0
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 170 0
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 110 0
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 128 0
0052 C. OF WAUPUN WD 9-10 109 0
0053 C. OF WAUPUN WD 11-12 38 0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
LIBERTARIAN
STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT
VOTES PERCENT
01 = TIM PETERSON 6 100.00
02 = WRITE-IN 0
01 02
0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2 0 0
0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3 0 0
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3 1 0
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2 0 0
0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2 0 0
0006 T. OF EDEN 0 0
0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3 0 0
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3 0 0
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3 0 0
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2 0 0
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4 0 0
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3 0 0
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2 0 0
0014 T. OF METOMEN 0 0
0015 T. OF OAKFIELD 0 0
0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2 0 0
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 0 0
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 0 0
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 0 0
0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5 0 0
0 0

0021

OF

WAUPUN WD 1-2



0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

V.
V.

V.
V.
V.

V.
V.
C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

BRANDON

CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER

KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7
OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

O©CoO~NOUOA~,WNE
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GOVERNOR

VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
NELSON EISMAN
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3

FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2

PRPOOOORrROWO

[eNoNeoNoNoNoNoNoNoNe

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

WISCONSIN GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

38 100.00
0



0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

CoOoO~NOUG~WNE
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LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = LEON TODD
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2

0002 T. OF ASHFORD WD 1-3
0003 T. OF AUBURN WD 1-3
0004 T. OF BYRON WD 1-2

0005 T. OF CALUMET WD 1-2
0006 T. OF EDEN

0007 T. OF ELDORADO WD 1-3
0008 T. OF EMPIRE WD 1-3
0009 T. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
0010 T. OF FOREST WD 1-2
0011 T. OF FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
0012 T. OF LAMARTINE WD 1-3
0013 T. OF MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
0014 T. OF METOMEN

0015 T. OF OAKFIELD

0016 T. OF OSCEOLA WD 1-2
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2

0018 T. OF ROSENDALE

0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE

0020 T. OF TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
0021 T. OF WAUPUN WD 1-2
0022 V. OF BRANDON

0023 V. OF CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
0024 V. OF EDEN

0025 V. OF FAIRWATER

0026 V. OF KEWASKUM WD 5
0027 V. OF MT. CALVARY

0028 V. OF NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7
0029 V. OF OAKFIELD WD 1-2
0030 V. OF ROSENDALE

0031 V. OF ST. CLOUD

0042
0043

. OF FOND DU LAC WD 11
. OF FOND DU LAC WD 12

0032 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 1
0033 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 2
0034 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 3
0035 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 4
0036 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 5
0037 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 6
0038 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 7
0039 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 8
0040 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 9
0041 C. OF FOND DU LAC WD 10

C

C

OCOFRPONFPRORMOORPROOORPRFPPFRPOOOOOROORPRNPFPOORPROORPRPOOOORFRLROWO
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

WISCONSIN GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

39 100.00



0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

OONOOWRrEFEFLPON
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SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
MICHAEL LaFOREST
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3
FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2
FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD 1

OCOO0OFRPFRPPFRPOOOOOROOFRPRNFPROOROORFRPROOOORLROWO
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

WISCONSIN GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

38 100.00
0



0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

C.
C.

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

OCoO~NOOR~,WN
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STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
WINSTON SEPHUS, JR.
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3
FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2
FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2

POOFRNPFPOOFROORPFRPOOOOFRLROWO
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

WISCONSIN GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

38 100.00
0



0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

V.
V.

V.
V.
V.

V.
V.
C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.

C.
C.
C.
C.
C.

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

BRANDON

CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER

KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7
OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

O©CoO~NOUOA~,WNE
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UNITED STATES SENATOR
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
RAE VOGELER
WRITE-IN

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2
ASHFORD WD 1-3
AUBURN WD 1-3
BYRON WD 1-2
CALUMET WD 1-2
EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3
EMPIRE WD 1-3

FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2

RPOOOOORrONO
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006

WISCONSIN GREEN

VOTES PERCENT

28 100.00
0



0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2
RIPON WD 1-2
ROSENDALE
SPRINGVALE
TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5
WAUPUN WD 1-2
BRANDON
CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER
KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7

OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12

CoOoO~NOUG~WNE
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REP TO THE ASSEMBLY - DIST 41
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = JAMES E. TOSTENSON
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 T. OF ALTO WD 1-2
0014 T. OF METOMEN

0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2
0022 V. OF BRANDON

0025 V. OF FAIRWATER
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-1

ORPrPRPOOOONO

1

PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
CONSTITUTION

VOTES PERCENT

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF RIPON QUESTION 1
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT

01 = YES

02 = NO
01
0014 T. OF METOMEN 55
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 252
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 25
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 0
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 332
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 452
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 271
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 296

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF RIPON QUESTION 2
VOTE FOR 1

VOTES PERCENT
01 = YES
02 NO

4 66.67
2 33.33
02
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
PARTISAN PRIMARY
FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
VOTES PERCENT
1,683 74.24
584 25.76
02
31
113
24
5
0
119
85
120
87
VOTES PERCENT
1,060 47.15
1,188 52.85
02



0014 T. OF METOMEN 24 61
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 145 218
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 17 30
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 0 5
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 0 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 207 241
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 341 192
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 146 238
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 180 203

SCHOOL DISTRICT OF RIPON QUESTION 3

VOTE FOR 1
VOTES PERCENT

01 = YES

02 = NO

01 02

0014 T. OF METOMEN 30 55
0017 T. OF RIPON WD 1-2 166 193
0018 T. OF ROSENDALE 14 34
0019 T. OF SPRINGVALE 0 5
0025 V. OF FAIRWATER 0 0
0048 C. OF RIPON WD 1-3 224 217
0049 C. OF RIPON WD 4-6 363 169
0050 C. OF RIPON WD 7-8 163 217
0051 C. OF RIPON WD 9-11 191 185

VOTES PERCENT

1,151 51.71
1,075 48.29




WRITE-IN SECTION
FOR 1

VOTE

01

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045

OO0O0O0000O00O0

WRITE-IN

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

ALTO WD 1-2

ASHFORD WD 1-3

AUBURN WD 1-3

BYRON WD 1-2

CALUMET WD 1-2

EDEN

ELDORADO WD 1-3

EMPIRE WD 1-3

FOND DU LAC WD 1-3
FOREST WD 1-2

FRIENDSHIP WD 1-4
LAMARTINE WD 1-3
MARSHFIELD WD 1-2
METOMEN

OAKFIELD

OSCEOLA WD 1-2

RIPON WD 1-2

ROSENDALE

SPRINGVALE

TAYCHEEDAH WD 1-5

WAUPUN WD 1-2

BRANDON

CAMPBELLSPORT WD 1-4
EDEN

FAIRWATER

KEWASKUM WD 5

MT. CALVARY

NORTH FOND DU LAC WD 1-7
OAKFIELD WD 1-2
ROSENDALE

ST. CLOUD

FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD
FOND DU LAC WD 10
FOND DU LAC WD 11
FOND DU LAC WD 12
FOND DU LAC WD 13
FOND DU LAC WD 14
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PARTISAN PRIMARY

FOND DU LAC COUNTY, WISCONSIN
SEPTEMBER 12, 2006
NON-PART I SAN

VOTES PERCENT
28 100.00



0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF
OF

FOND DU LAC WD 15
FOND DU LAC WD 16
RIPON WD 1-3
RIPON WD 4-6
RIPON WD 7-8
RIPON WD 9-11
WAUPUN WD 9-10
WAUPUN WD 11-12
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